ES-WQ-PWS15_PWS20-L
Engineering Specification
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor's P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series PWS15-L &
PWS20-L

continuous flows.
Ordering Information for 1-1/2" & 2" Simplex (PWS15-L & PWS20-L) Softeners
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Space Required
D X W X H
Shipping Weight
LBS
PWS151L1C11 7101200 2 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 44" x 75" 210
PWS151L1D11 7101201 3 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 44" x 75" 240
PWS151L1E11 7101202 4 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 44" x 75" 320
PWS151L1F11 7101203 5 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 50" x 87" 380
PWS151L1G11 7101204 7 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 52" x 84" 585
PWS151L1H11 7101205 10 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 30" x 69" x 96" 710
PWS201L1D11 7101221 3 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 44" x 87" 265
PWS201L1E11 7101222 4 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 44" x 87" 350
PWS201L1F11 7101223 5 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 48" x 89" 400
PWS201L1G11 7101224 7 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 52" x 89" 600
PWS201L1H11 7101225 10 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 30" x 69" x 96" 710
PWS201L1I11 7101226 15 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 75" x 106" 1160
PWS201L1J11 7101227 20 Cubic Foot 2" Simplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 81" x 107" 1560
Ordering Information for 1-1/2" & 2" Duplex Alternating (PWS15T-L & PWS20T-L) Softeners
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Space Required
D X W X H
Shipping Weight
LBS
PWS151L1C21 7101206 2 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 64" x 75" 420
PWS151L1D21 7101207 3 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 64" x 75" 480
PWS151L1E21 7101208 4 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 64" x 75" 640
PWS151L1F21 7101209 5 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 68" x 89" 760
PWS151L1G21 7101210 7 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 72" x 84" 1170
PWS151L1H21 7101211 10 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 30" x 89" x 96" 1420
PWS201L1D21 7101228 3 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 64" x 87" 530
PWS201L1E21 7101229 4 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 64" x 87" 700
PWS201L1F21 7101230 5 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 68" x 89" 800
PWS201L1G21 7101231 7 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 24" x 72" x 89" 1200
PWS201L1H21 7101232 10 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 30" x 89" x 96" 1420
PWS201L1I21 7101233 15 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 95" x 106" 1320
PWS201L1J21 7101234 20 Cubic Foot 2" Duplex Alternating Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 101" x 107" 2840
Ordering Information for 1-1/2" & 2" Duplex Progressive (PWS15P-L & PWS20P-L) Softeners
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Space Required
D X W X H
Shipping Weight
LBS
PWS151L1F22 7101212 5 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 38" x 59" x 87" 760
PWS151L1G22 7101213 7 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 61" x 84" 1170
PWS151L1H22 7101214 10 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Duplex Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 78" x 96" 1420
PWS201L1F22 7101235 5 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex  Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 59" x 89" 800
PWS201L1G22 7101236 7 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex  Softener with Flow Meter 49" x 62" x 89" 1200
PWS201L1H22 7101237 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex  Softener with Flow Meter 59" x 69" x 96" 1420
PWS201L1I22 7101238 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex  Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 85" x 106" 2320
PWS201L1J22 7101239 20 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Duplex  Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 94" x 107" 3120
Ordering Information for 1-1/2" & 2" Triplex Progressive (PWS15P-L & PWS20P-L) Softeners
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Space Required
D X W X H
Shipping Weight
LBS
PWS151L1F33 7101215 5 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 38" x 82" x 87" 1140
PWS151L1G33 7101216 7 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 85" x 84" 1755
PWS151L1H33 7101217 10 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 102" x 96" 2130
PWS201L1F33 7101240 5 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex  Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 88" x 89" 1200
PWS201L1G33 7101241 7 Cubic Foot 2" ProgressiveTriplex  Softener with Flow Meter 49" x 92" x 89" 1800
PWS201L1H33 7101242 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex  Softener with Flow Meter 59" x 97" x 96" 2130
PWS201L1I33 7101243 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 109" x 106" 3480
PWS201L1J33 7101244 20 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Triplex   Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 127" x 107" 4680
Ordering Information for 1-1/2" & 2" Quadplex Progressive (PWS15P-L & PWS20P-L) Softeners
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Space Required
D X W X H
Shipping Weight
LBS
PWS151L1F44 7101218 5 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Quaplex Softener with Flow Meter 38" x 109" x 87" 1520
PWS151L1G44 7101219 7 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Quaplex Softener with Flow Meter 39" x 113" x 84" 2340
PWS151L1H44 7101220 10 Cubic Foot 1-1/2" Progressive Quaplex Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 115" x 96" 2840
PWS201L1F44 7101245 5 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quaplex Softener with Flow Meter 46" x 117" x 89" 1600
PWS201L1G44 7101246 7 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quaplex   Softener with Flow Meter 49" x 123" x 89" 2400
PWS201L1H44 7101247 10 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quaplex  Softener with Flow Meter 59" x 129" x 96" 2840
PWS201L1I44 7101248 15 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quaplex Softener with Flow Meter 74" x 145" x 106" 4640
PWS201L1J44 7101249 20 Cubic Foot 2" Progressive Quaplex  Softener with Flow Meter 80" x 169" x 107" 6240
USA:  T: (800) 224-8400 • Watts.com/PureWater
Canada:  T: (905) 332-4090 • Watts.ca/PureWater
Latin America:  T: (52) 55-4122-0138 • Watts.com/PureWater
ES-WQ-PWS15_PWS20-L   2524		  © 2025 Watts